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From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:

Subject:

Bob:

Manny Comar

Thursday, October 23, 2008 5:10 PM

Bob Hirmanpour

Milton Concepcion; Juan Peralta; Brian Anderson; Brian Hughes; Christian Araguas; Joseph
Sebrosky; Kay Goldstein; Manny Comar; Ravindra Joshi; Stephanie Coffin; Tanya Simms
RE: Chapter 14 Follow-up call, 10/23/2008, 10:00 am

Listed below are the documents which contain the RAIs sent to Westinghouse and their response. The number
we gave you on the phone was of the document that contained the same information but was meant for
internal review only and so you could not view it.

The no's are: ML081760195 and ML081970176 and ML082480520

| have talked to Stephanie Coffin and we will work out the details of the workshop related to Chapter 14 .0 on

November 7th, 2008.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me at 301-415-3863

Thanks

From: Bob Hirmanpour [mailto:bob.hirmanpour@excelservices.com]
Sent: Thursday, October 23, 2008 11:20 AM

To: Manny Comar
Cc: 'Bob Hirmanpour'

Subject: NRC Call, Chapter 14 Follow-up call, 10/23/2008, 10:00 am

NRC Call, Chapter 14 Follow-up call, 10/23/2008, 10:00 am

Attendees List

Bob Hirmanpour - NuStart/BLN

Eddie Grant - NuStart/BLN
Richard Grumbir — NuStart
Tom Spink - TVA

Amy Aughtman — Southern
Charles levy - Southern

Julie Giles — SCE&G

Jerry Harrison — SCE&G
Merry Shipley — Duke

Steve Franzone - FPL

Dave Waters — Progress
Amy Monroe -

Fred Redwanz —Enercon
Shelley Kowkabani — Enercon
Amy Breitweiser — Enercon
Chuck Palmer - Enercon
Sam Adams — Westinghouse
John Archer - Parson



Sincerely;

Bob Hirmanpour, PMP

NusStart - Licensing Support
Bob.Hirmanpour@excelservices.com
Alt: Bobhirman@live.com

Cell/Office 404-422-6793




Hearing Ildentifier: Bellefonte_ COL_Public_EX
Email Number: 1199

Mail Envelope Properties (3AF7DEF82ADA8944AD8247B7ED7FD6517BFC0502DB)

Subject: RE: Chapter 14 Follow-up call, 10/23/2008, 10:00 am
Sent Date: 10/23/2008 5:10:26 PM

Received Date: 10/23/2008 5:10:28 PM

From: Manny Comar

Created By: Manny.Comar@nrc.gov

Recipients:

"Milton Concepcion" <Milton.Concepcion@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Juan Peralta" <Juan.Peralta@nrc.gov>

Tracking Status: None

"Brian Anderson" <Brian.Anderson@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Brian Hughes" <Brian.Hughes@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Christian Araguas" <Christian.Araguas@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Joseph Sebrosky" <Joseph.Sebrosky@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Kay Goldstein" <Kay.Goldstein@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Manny Comar" <Manny.Comar@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Ravindra Joshi" <Ravindra.Joshi@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Stephanie Coffin" <Stephanie.Coffin@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Tanya Simms" <Tanya.Simms@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Bob Hirmanpour" <bob.hirmanpour@excelservices.com>
Tracking Status: None

Post Office: HQCLSTRO1.nrc.gov

Files Size Date & Time
MESSAGE 1539 10/23/2008 5:10:28 PM
Options

Priority: Standard

Return Notification: No

Reply Requested: No

Sensitivity: Normal

Expiration Date:
Recipients Received:
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